KEY FEATURES
Powder Coated & Anodized Aluminum
SEE PAGE 2 FOR DETAILS
120VAC ± 10%   (60Hz)
GS-1: 10W  |  GS-2: 20W  |  GS-3: 31W  |  GS-4: 41W
0.9m  (3ft) Flying Lead  (Custom Lengths Available)
C: 5000K  |  W: 3500K  |  Custom: 2700-6500K
C: 70  |  W: 80

49mm
1/4" - M6 CLEARANCE SLOT
ORDERING INFORMATION
3-3www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
Sample Number: GS-1-C-W-BLK-O-120-66-A
C    - 5000K
Custom:
W  - 3500K1
30 - 3000K1,2
40 - 4000K1
45 - 4500K1
45    - 4500K1
55    - 5500K1
65    - 6500K1
W - Wide Beam (No Optic) BLK   - Black
Custom finishes available.
Please contact for details.1
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
O - Ordinar y Location
VOLTAGE
120  - 120 VAC
INGRESS MOUNT
66  - IP66 A  - Adjustable
B  - Carriage Bolt
GS-1
GS-2
GS-3
GS-4
- - - - --- W BLK O 120 66
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
CUSTOM OPTIONS
WIRING
Other wire lengths available in 30 cm (1 ft) increments.1
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may apply.
2.  IDA Fixture Seal of Approval only applies to fixtures with a CCT of 3000K or less,
     and have fixed mounts aiming the fixture perpendicular to the ground.
TMNemalux
I N D U S T R I A L
GS-AC-GEN
rev. A-15